

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 8945/2013

K. NAMADEVAN (DEAD)

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

VENKATESAN (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay and substitution and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 08/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter again on 01.12.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB